
PHASE

Project name
DEADP 

Ref. No.
Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Hein Jurries Harmony Trust (Trustees Representative) P.O. Box 20 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 023 317 0757 023 317 0752 hein@harmonytrust.co.za

1.2 Mr. Denzil Van der Merwe Morester Boerdery (BEE Partner) P.O. Box 20 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 023 316 1198 023 316 1197 denzil@morester.co.za

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Hein Jurries Harmony Trust (Representative for Trust) Op-Die-Berg (Ceres) 023 317 0757 hein@harmonytrust.co.za 

3.1 Same as property owner

4. Municipality

4.1 Mrs. Heloise Truter Witzenberg Municipality (Municipal Manager) P.O. Box 44 Ceres 6835 023 316 1854 023 316 1877 heloise.truter@witzenberg.gov.za

4.2

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Dirk Swart Ward 3 Councillor 50 Voortrekker Street Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 dirk@witzenberg.gov.za

5.2 Mr. Hennie Smit Ward 5 Councillor 50 Voortrekker Street Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 henniesmit@witzenberg.gov.za

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 None

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Ms. MP Makonko DWS 6849 0219416114 pmakonko@dws.gov.za

7.2 Me Alana Duffel-Canham Cape Nature Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8029 021 866 1523 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za

7.3 Mr Jonathan Windvogel Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 hwc@pgwc.gov.za

7.4 Mr. Cor

Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse 

Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.5 Ms. MP Makonko DWS

8. Neighbours

8.1 Mr. WP Van der Merwe Weltevrede Boerdery wp@arborlane.co.za

8.2 Mr. Fanie Van der Merwe Bronaar Plase (Edms) Bpk P.O. Box 4 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 023 317 0729 023 317 0661 fanie@bronaar.co.za

8.3 Mr. Fanie Van der Merwe Boplaas P.O. Box 5 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 071 125 1297 086 560 6111 fanie@boplaas1743.co.za

8.4

Mr. Marius Fernhoudt Westland P.O. Box 48 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 023 317 0840

082 783 6552

086 502 9301 westland@lando.co.za

8.5 Mr. Retief Du Toit Vaalboskloof (ZZ2) P.O. Box 150 Ceres 6835 023 313 3242 023 313 3338 rcdutoit@zz2.biz

8.6 Mr. Antonie Van Staden Per address:  Vaalboskloof (ZZ2)

8.7 Mr. Denzil Van der Merwe Morester Boerdery (BEE Partner) P.O. Box 20 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 023 316 1198 023 316 1197 denzil@morester.co.za

8.8

8.9

 9. Other

9.1 Me Erika Snyman Witzenberg Herald (Local Newspaper) P.O. Box 697 Ceres 6835 023 316 2021 023 316 2023 erika@witzenbergherald.com

3. Occupiers

1. Applicant

Harmonie & Toeka Dam

Farm Houdenbek No. 415

Notice of IntentREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES
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9.2 Mrs A.M. Forbes Zeekoegat Farms CC 40 Fir Lane Tokai 7945 021 715 3457

082 579 9990

aimelect@iafrica.com

9.3 Mr. Alexander Frew Zeekoegat Farms CC 112 Silvermine Village, Sun 

Valley

Cape Town 7985 021 789 0789 adfrew@iafrica.com

9.4 Mrs Gail Hunter Zeekoegat Farms CC 16 Surcingle Avenue Hout Bay 7806 gail@ligproperties.co.za

9.5 Mrs May S Stobie Zeekoegat Farms CC 32 Oak Street Greyton 7233 028 254 9542 msstobie@gmail.com

9.6 Mr Mario Filippi Conservation area (Downstream) Lyners, Tyger Waterfront Belville 083 630 2820 mario@lyners.co.za

9.7 Mr. Nik Wullschleger Klein Cederberg Private Nature Reserve 083 283 5263

023 247 0336

nik@BolandEnviro.co.za

9.8 Mr. Federik Anderson Rietvlei Farm (EET Group) Tempovej 41 Ballerup (Denmark) fan@eetgroup.com

9.10 Mr. Paul Grey Knolfontein & Swartruggens Conservancy P.O. Box 246 Plumstead 7801 021 712 0088

084 400 0088

grays@yebo.co.za

Mr. Volker Miros Swartruggens Conservancy volker@miros.co.za

9.11 Dr. FPB Greeff Blinkberg P.O. Box 99 Bettiesbaai 7141 028 272 9999 fpbgreeff@telkomsa.net

9.12 Mr. TC Erasmus Molenrivier Landgoed (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 146 Ceres 6835 023 317 0823

082 575 5006

tian@howbill.co.za

9.13 Mr. TC Erasmus Sandberg Eiendomme (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 146 Ceres 6835 023 317 0823

082 575 5006

tian@howbill.co.za

9.14 Mr. TC Erasmus TSR Boerdery (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 146 Ceres 6835 023 317 0823

082 575 5006

tian@howbill.co.za

9.15 Mr. Bruce Johnson Zeekoegat Farms CC 10 Nice Road Diep River 7801 bruce.johnson@capesoft.com

9.16 Dr. David A.H. Buckley Zeekoegat Farms CC P.O. Box 99 Observatory (Cape Town)7935 021 460 6286

083 649 9490

dibnob@saao.ac.za

9.17 Mr. Guillaume Nel For Farms: Leeuwenhoek, Suurvlakte, 

Winkelhaak, Nouga, Championberg

45 Fakriek Street Paarl 7646 021 870 1874

072 157 1321

021 870 1873 guillaume@gnec.co.za

9.18 Mr. Chris Sparks Rietkloof 082 559 7692 chris@sparksincorporated.com

9.19 Mr. Anton Michell Oudrif Clanwilliam P.O. Box 409 Clanwilliam 027 482 2397 oudrif@gmal.com

9.20 Ms Justus & Marguerite Bruwer De Naauwe Erf 136 District of Ceres Karoo bruwerm@mweb.co.za
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